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Kalman Berkovits

Director Information

Title

Name Kalman Berkovits
Postcode

Date of birth December 1926
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HILLERTON LIMITED

MOGUL JEWELLERY COMPANY
LIMITED

GRADEMOON LIMITED
ACTCELL LIMITED

ACTCELL LIMITED
DERCOURT LIMITED

DERCOURT LIMITED
BEROSA CHARITY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02467131
00435742

01066146
01248691

01248691
01505933

01505933
01512666

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

902496217

902496217

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/02/1992
31/12/1991

31/12/1991
31/12/1991

31/12/1991
31/12/1991

31/12/1991
31/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/01/1994
20/09/2007

20/09/2007
20/09/2007

20/09/2007
20/09/2007

20/09/2007
20/09/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



